
Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 10/27/2018

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
14      Mouse           Tracey Luggiero 42.00   42.00   44.55   44.55   86.55   
14      Plop            Lisa Topol      39.88   44.88   44.90   44.90   89.78   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (108.18 or LESS)  *************************  
14      Targhee         Lynne Schroeder 41.19    Elim   37.51   37.51    Elim   
 
16      Hijack          Mary Ann Wurst  35.71   35.71   39.87   39.87   75.58   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (94.47 or LESS)  *************************  
16      Journey         Ann Petrochko   38.30    Elim   41.75   41.75    Elim   
 
20      Dory            Terry Herman             Elim   45.40   45.40    Elim   
 
22      Java            Sally Silverman 42.65    Elim   42.86   47.86    Elim   
22      Denali          J. Bonsignore   45.48    Elim   54.18    Elim    Elim   
22      Whisky          C. Farrance     56.14    Elim   59.22    Elim    Elim   
22      Ping Pong       Regina Baureis           Abs    64.24    Elim    Elim   
 
24      Xarya           Susan Greenholt          Elim   43.44    Elim    Elim   
24      Robin           Thomas Mulcahey          Abs             Abs     Abs    
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Saturday, October 27, 2018
    Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 217 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       24005   Xarya        S. Greenholt    43.44                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24006   Robin        T. Mulcahey     Absent   

Distance: 217 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       22022   Java         S. Silverman    42.86                0    1    0    0    47.86 1 Q
       22017   Ping Pong    R. Baureis      64.24                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22015   Denali       J. Bonsignore   54.18                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22023   Whisky       C. Farrance     59.22                1    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 217 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       20011   Dory         T. Herman       45.40                0    0    0    0    45.40 1 S

Distance: 209 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       16003   Hijack       M. Wurst        39.87                0    0    0    0    39.87 1 S
       16004   Journey      A. Petrochko    41.75                0    0    0    0    41.75 2 S

Distance: 209 yards  SCT: 56 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       14004   Targhee      L. Schroeder    37.51                0    0    0    0    37.51 1 S
       14005   Mouse        T. Luggiero     44.55                0    0    0    0    44.55 2 S
       14003   Plop         L. Topol        44.90                0    0    0    0    44.90 3 S
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 11
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 7
              Percent Qualified: 63.6%



Saturday, October 27, 2018
    Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 212 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       24005   Xarya        S. Greenholt    No Time              1    0    0    1    Elim   
       24006   Robin        T. Mulcahey     Absent   

Distance: 212 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       22023   Whisky       C. Farrance     56.14                2    0    0    1    Elim   
       22015   Denali       J. Bonsignore   45.48                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22022   Java         S. Silverman    42.65                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22017   Ping Pong    R. Baureis      Absent   

Distance: 212 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       20011   Dory         T. Herman       No Time              0    1    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 208 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       16003   Hijack       M. Wurst        35.71                0    0    0    0    35.71 1 S
       16004   Journey      A. Petrochko    38.30                2    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 208 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       14005   Mouse        T. Luggiero     42.00                0    0    0    0    42.00 1 S
       14003   Plop         L. Topol        39.88                1    0    0    0    44.88 2 Q
       14004   Targhee      L. Schroeder    41.19                0    0    0    1    Elim   
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 10
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 30.0%



Perf Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 10/27/2018

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
12      Idgie           Terry Herman             Abs             Elim    Elim   
 
14      Rush            Makayla Luse    38.58   38.58   42.19   42.19   80.77   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (100.96 or LESS)  *************************  
 
16      Schmutzy        Lisa Topol      36.77   36.77   51.88    Elim    Elim   
16      Lambchop        Regina Baureis  49.49    Elim   47.30   47.30    Elim   
16      Fly             Lorah Hopkins            Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
20      Zaidan          Petra Ford               Abs             Abs     Abs    
20      Quest           Thomas Mulcahey          Abs             Abs     Abs    
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Saturday, October 27, 2018
    Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 217 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P20009  Quest        T. Mulcahey     Absent   
       P20006  Zaidan       P. Ford         Absent   

Distance: 217 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P16004  Lambchop     R. Baureis      47.30                0    0    0    0    47.30 1 S
       P16015  Schmutzy     L. Topol        51.88                1    0    0    1    Elim   
       P16011  Fly          L. Hopkins      No Time              2    1    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 217 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P14005  Rush         M. Luse         42.19                0    0    0    0    42.19 1 S

Distance: 209 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: David Bozak
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P12005  Idgie        T. Herman       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 5
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 40.0%



Saturday, October 27, 2018
    Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 212 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P20006  Zaidan       P. Ford         Absent   
       P20009  Quest        T. Mulcahey     Absent   

Distance: 212 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P16015  Schmutzy     L. Topol        36.77                0    0    0    0    36.77 1 S
       P16011  Fly          L. Hopkins      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       P16004  Lambchop     R. Baureis      49.49                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 212 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P14005  Rush         M. Luse         38.58                0    0    0    0    38.58 1 S

Distance: 208 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Ryan Arnold
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P12005  Idgie        T. Herman       Absent   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 4
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%


